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
appreciated! Asking 
245,000 FIRM. 
Call 693-2905 

BARNESVILLE 
Nice 3 br, 1 bath, situated 
on large lot. Full bsmt. 
New sewer system. Kit. 
w/walk in pantry. Large 
porch. Above ground 
pool with deck. 1 car 
detached garage. 

  

  

$85,000. 570-467-0660 

BERWICK 
Hos, 

  

   

    

4BR, 2.75 baths, Central 
Columbia Schools, 3,080 
sq. ft. + carpeted base. 
2.686 acres, in a country 
setting features enc. 
breezeway with 2 car 
gar. Leaded glass front 
door, leads to 2 story 
foyer w/oak staircase, 
Jennair range in center 
island w/ generous cabi- 
net space. Master sdite 
w/ whirlpool & walk in 
closet. Extensive ceramic 
tile, oak flooring, dual 
heat pumps with ac. 
High efficiency windows, 

For more details 
use 

softner. 
http://metroa paho 
570-752-5970 $224,900 
  

  

E we 
for 2 story features LR, 
DR, Fam Rm, 4brs, 2 full 
& 2 half bath, fin’d LL, 
screened porch, 2 car 
galage with nice yard. 

all Donna at 714- 
9241/Judy 714-9230 

$99,000 
MSL#1LF0430 

LEWITH & FREEMAN RE 
288-9371 

  

TOILET, white, 3 gallon 
flush $20. 

675-4486 

Furniture & 

Accessories 

BOMBAY HABERDASHER 
Wall/ entertainment 

center less than 1yr oid 
purchased over $4000, 
best offer over $2400. 

445 
  

seat, olive $900. 
969-6906 

BROYHILL BEDROOM SET 
Dresser with mirror. 2 
Mattresses included, 
dark cherry wood. 

Asking $1000. Living 
room set $1200. 

963-2071 

i PIER ONE couch & love 

  

DALLAS 
NEW LISTING 
FOX HOLLOW 

   Quality home in a superb 
location! Enjoy 7 rooms 
of comfort, 3 BR, 2.5 
Baths, Family room, 2 
fireplaces, a large cedar 
deck, 2 car garage, many 
upgrades, all nestled on a 
large lot in a tranquil set- 
ting. Call Karen Madar at 
331-0090. $189,900. 
BUSCH REAL ESTATE 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

MAL 
  

DINING - ROOM SET. - 
Cherry wood. Double ped- 
estal table, 8 carved ball & 
claw chairs, lighted china 
with matching server, still in 
artons, retail $9,000. Sell 
2,650. Call 570- 313-4020 

DRUMS 
BEECH MNT. LAKES 

3 BR ranch, new, 2 bath, 
2 car garage, $99,900. 

788-5541 
WWW. com   

STANLEY BEDROOM SET 
Beautiful Italian modern, 
like new, large double 

dresser, armoire, (not for 
TV), & night table, cost 
$1500 asking $400. 

288-2956     HARVEY’S LAKE 

  

      

  

PRIVATE LOCATION en- 
hances this 3 or 4 Br 

  

ranch. Liv rm 
new eat =-in 

kitchen, sunny fam Rm, 
cen air, deck, inground 
pool & 2+ car garage 
Judy 714-9230 $142,900 

MSL#1LFO407 
LEWITH & FREEMAN RE 

288-9371 

DORRANC E 

raised 
w/frpl, 

  

     

  

$111,900 FSBO; lovely 3 
br ranch located on 2.4 
acres in Dorrance. 2 
baths with glass enclo- 
sures, one with whirlpool 
tub. LR With cathedral 
knotty pine ceiling, Dr, 
and office. eat-in Kitchen 
has beautiful tile floor an 
great cherry cabinets, 
“One car gar on LL. 
deck. overlooks trout 
stream Qn property. 
Large 30’ x 60’ stor- 
age building /garage 
detached. w/w carpet 
over hardwood, c/a, 

forced air oil heat with 
newer furnace and 
boiler. Water softener. 
Well and septic, Dw, flat 
top glass electric stove, 
refrig, w/d negotiable. 
Call 823-4828 
  

HARVEYS LAKE 

   

   

Appearances = can de- 
ceive!! Spacious 16x28 
kitchen w/. Mexican title 
fir, LR, w/woodburner & 
DR w/hardwood fir, MBR 
16x28, 16x28, 1.75 baths, 
2 add’l BRs. Great yard & 
2 car garage. 
Judy 714-9230 $99,000 

MSL#1LF0432 
LEWITH & FREEMAN RE 

288-9371 

HARVEY'S LUE 

  

  

Log home, 2 
ished ‘basement, garage, 
large great room w/pine, 
eilings, central air, fire- 

place, large deck, sky- 
lights, private well, public 
sewer, $112,500. Please 
visit: 

www.loghomepa. 
homestead.com 
570-639-3065 

HAZLETON 
Duplex, 1st fir 1 BR apt. 
2nd fir. 2 -3 BR, Fenced 
in yard. Large deck oft 
2nd fir apt. Asking 
$68,000. Call before 2:30 
for appt. 454-1922 

LAKE ARIEL- THE HIDEOUT 
Bi-level 9 room home. 4 

bdr, 2 bth, georgous 
kitchen, Ir & dr combo, 
large fmr, w/new pro- 
pane stove. Listed for 
$99,000. 698-9090 

OLD FORGE 
4 Room, 2 story, gas 

heat, w/w carpet, alumi- 
num siding, corner lot 
50x150. Good location 
$58,000. 655-6764 or 

562-2856 

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
Covell St. off Blackman 

3 bdr. single, 1 2 baths, 
23x14 family room, cedar 
closet, new windows, 
above ground pool, deck, 
fenced yard, $68,500 Call 
824-1055 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
2 story, 3 bdr, 12 baths, 

A/C in L/R, D/R & Eat in kit, 
new gas furnace, fenced 
yard, 2 car garage. Call 
822-0196 after 3pm. 

  

i, U,.,. LS lS 
Lots & Acreage 810 

1 MI. SOUTH OF LOCC 
Recently developed - 
LOT 142 x 176, all utils, 

$28,900. LOT 120 x 107, 
all utils. $22,000. 
Call 570- 714-1296 

ABINGTON 
Abington School District 

46 acres, beautifully 

wooded, pond. $275,000. 
Call 689-2325 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
LEHMAN TWP 

Prime property. 96 +/- 
acres, previously farmed, 
open fields, stream, 
wooded areas, pole barn, 
approved for subdivision 
or build your castle. 
$429,000. Call Maribeth 
Jones @ Prudential 
Landmark Properties, 
283-9100 ext. 11. 

EARTH CONSERVANCY 
823-3445 

Plains Twp. Jumper Rd. 
Off Rt. 315 

10+ Acres to 20 acre 
Bldg. Lots 

Close to Major highways 
+ Geisinger Medical Ctr. 
* Earth Conservancy re- 
serves the right to accept 
or Freject all or any Sy 

IASON wo 
Lots for sale Approx. 6, 
8 & 10 acres. Starting at 
$55,000 & up. Call 287- 
2194. M-F 9-5 

LAKE WINOLA 
2 Acre building lots, 

beautiful view close to 
lake & golf courses, sew- 
age approved. 328 500 

378-259 

PITTSTON TOWNS? 
90 x 100 lot for sale, no 

outlet, sewer, great 
location. $27,900. 

655-1221 

THORNHURST 
Thornhurst CC Estate, 1/3 
acre lot, Community golf 
course, central sewer 
&water. $ 3900 or best 
offer. (845) 223-6054 

WAVERLY 
112 acre, utilities, 

wooded w/ stone wall, 
Hilltop Dr. near 

Community Center. 
$65,000 

Call (912)598-1129 

Farms 815 

WYOMING COUNTY 
72 Acres. 2 barns, 
pond w/ fish, spring, 
shed & 5 room home, 

1 Y2 bath. $300,000. 
Call 333-4101 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

han Lu 
Vacation Places 820 

POTTER COUNTY 
5 yr old, cabin/chalet. On 
17.5 acres. near Grand 
canyon & state forest. 
48,000. for more info & 
pictures call 542-3061 

  

Income & 

Commercial 825 

A+ unlimited potential 
ovéf¥ 5,000 sq. ft. on 3 
firs. Can be store, office, 
beauty, or flower shop? 
w/apartments. Exc. brick 
bldg. Great income po- 
tential Creative financing. 
$49,900. 570-868-5666 

  

  

OLD FORGE 
Open House 
Sunday 1-5 

off Keyser Ave 
3Br, ranch, tile kitchen & 
bath, hardwood floor, 
large carport, move in 
condition. $106,500. 

562-7512 

PLAINS 
61 Henry St. Duplex for 
sale by owner. 4 Ig. 
rooms + bath on each 
floor, separate furnaces, 
Ig. lot, extra entrances. 
$90,000. 822-9221 

SCRANTON GREENRIDGE 
Back yard, new windows, 
water proof basement, 
new fence & plumbing, 

VA app $120,000. 
346-9014 

VI
SE
 

— 

  

  

  

SWEET VALLEY 

    Mobile home in Ever- 
green Estates. This 3br, 
ibath also spacious LR, 
laundry, eat-in Kitchen & 
economical heat. 
Judy 714-9230 $15,000 

MSL#1LF0432 
LEWITH & PRECMAN RE] 

288-9371 

WEST WYOMING 
431 Carolina Ave. 
REDUCED!!! 

Cape Cod on 80x120 lot, 
eat in kitchen, pantry L/R, 
2 bdr, Irg. bath, full 
basement, walk up attic, 
enclosed front porch, Al 
gas appliances, 10x16 shed, 
low taxes. REDUCED 
$70,000 Call 693-1145 

WILKES BARRE 
242 POPLAR STREET 
For sale by owner. Move in 
cond., 2 story single, 3 BR, 
LR, DR, new bath, roof & 

windows. + yard. Shown by 
appt. only. Asking $49,900. 

Call 823-5522 

WILKES BARRE 
335 BLACKMAN ST. 

Very well kept 3 BR, all orig. 
wood stained ess, 
wak up attic, drive w, 

  

  

    Real Estate. 288-1444 

DUPONT 
120 COMMERCE RD. 

  

Solid masonry bldg. in like 
new condition was used 
as a machine shop 
w/offices above, central 
air & OSP for 14 cars. 
MLS #1ATOO13 

Charlie Call . 
$212,000 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC.       RALION 

HEL EE ALTE 

FORMER ICE CREAM 
& DELI BUSINESS 

WYOMING AVE. KINGSTON 
Buy equipment, 

furniture & fixtures. 
Lease premises. - 
Store recently 

renovated. 
Parking at the door. 

p 
SHANNON R. E. 

288-6673 788-6180 

Apartments 

Unfurnished 

ASHLEY 
Main St. 

2nd fir, 5 rms, heat & hot 
water, carpet, stove, ref, 
No Pets! $395/mo. sec, 

refs, Call 675-0118 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
ist fl.; 1BR, LR, bath, eat - 
in kit., carpeting, blinds, 
refrig., stove, OSP, coun- 
try surroundings, no w/d 
hookups, no pets., No 
smoking, incls ht, water, 
elec., sewage, garbage, 
cable. $425 + sec. & 
lease. Call 639-2343 

DALLAS 
2BR, Avail immed. WW 
carpet, stove & refrig incl. 
All utilities by tenant. $450 
/ mo + sec. No pets, 
Lease & Ref Req. Call 
298-2693 for an appt. 

840 
  

  

      

  

  

  

& bath, 1 BR, appl. inc., 
private ent., carpeting, 
water & sewer incl, no 
pets, security, $300/mo. 
Call 287-4539 

EDWARDSVILLE. 
Cozy, Large 1 BR, 2nd fir 
apt. LR w/hardwood firs., 
Large Eat In Kit. Coin op 
laundry. OSP. Rear porch. 
$350./mo includes heat, 
water & hot water. Sec. 
& Ref. Call 822-8558 

  

  

  

and convenient. Utilities 
included except electric- 
ity. Oil heat, hot water, 
water, sewage garbage. 
Non smokers. No pets. 
$535./mo. ref. sec & 
lease req. 654-6167 

WEST PITTSTON 
1BR APT. 

  

New carpeting, & paint, 
Clean. $285 + utilities, 1 

yr. lease, no pets. 
570-603-9528 
after 5:30 pm 

  

EXETER 
1 block from Wyoming 
Ave., behind Sabatinni’'s 
Pizza, 1st fir., no steps, 3 
Irg. rms, heat & hot water 
furnished, W/W carpet, 
W/D hook-up, front porch, 

  

very clean, No Pets! 
$420/mo. 288-4835 

EXETER 
1 BR, 1st fir. Mod. kitchen 
& bath. W/D & stove incl. 
ALL UTILITIES INCL. 
ELECTRIC INCLUDED. 
$390/mo. Security & refs. 
req’d. No pets. 693-2804 

EXETER 
2nd fl, 4 rooms, heat & 

hot water included, 
back porch, security/ 
section 8 applicants. 
$410/ mo. 655-4211 

EXETER 
4 rooms and 1 bath, 2nd 
floor apartment w/ front 
and back porch, w/d 
hook up, electric stove, 
$450 includes water and 
heat. NO PETS. Avail- 
able July 1st. Call Ruth at 
696-5423. 

FORTY FORT 
ist fir, 2 bdr, garage, 
patio, W/W, yard, heat & 
hot water incld, $475/mo. 
+ sec, Call 674-7936 

FORTY FORT 
Nice residential neigh- 
borhood. 2br., liv/din rm., 
den, w/d hook- ~up. OSPF 
$475/mo/ + util. 287- 2194 
Mon-Fri 9-5 

HANOVER AREA 
2 Br, Some 

appliances. $285. + 
Utilities. 542-4179 

HANOVER GREEN 
All new, 1st fir, 1 Br, heat, 
water, sewer included. 
OSP; No pets. No smok- 
ing on premises, 5 min- 
utes away from Industrial 
Park. $350 mo. + Sec. 
570-825-6256 

HARVEYS LAKE 
New 1 BR apt with sky- 
lights, furnished or unfur- 
nished. Near lake, $495 
mo. 570-639-2043 

HUGHESTOWN 
1st fir, ww carpeting & elect. 
heat. no smoking, $355 + 
utilities. No pets. Avail 7-1, 
655-8219 Lv. mes. 

KINGSTON 
Bright, spacious 4RM/BR 
apt. in exc. area. Al appl, W/D 

bsmt,. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

KINGSTON 
excellent location charm- 
ing spacious 3rd fir 1 BR 
apt Hdwd firs, ig Ir, 
dr/office OSP, eat in 
kitchen w stove & refirg, 
osp, WD hook-up in bsmt 
$495 /mo includes heat. 
call Joann at 287-2194 

WEST PITTSTON 
2nd fl 2, BR, Oak kit w/all 
appliances. Dinning area, 
large LR w/ceiling fan. 
WW throughout. Mod. 
bath, front & back en- 
closed entrances. OSP. 
Heat furnished. $450./mo 
ref. Sec. & lease. No pets. 
Avail July 1. 883-0520 

WEST PITTSTON 
4 rm apt., enclosed 

stairway. ww carpeting, 
stove, refrig, washer heat 
& hot water all included. 
No pets. Sec. Dep. Req. 

Call 654-3879 

WEST PITTSTON 
century house, Sunny 
spacious 1st fl.,, 4rm, 1br. 
apt. all appliances, w/d, 
Ig. yard, $410/mo. + util. 
Avail 7/15.Call 283-3086 

WEST PITTSTON 
Private, Spacious 2br., 

all appliances, OSP. 
$475/mo. Avail. 7/1 No 

pets. 
Call M-F 8 to4 823-0113. 

* WEST SIDE *x 
ist fl., 185 Zerby Ave., re- 
cently renovated, 3 2 
rms, [freshly painted, oak 
cabinets, 6 closets, tile 
bath w/ shower, stove, 
refrig., laundry rm., $365 
+ utils. No pets, Refs. 
req'd. Call 288-9809 or 
407-3991. 

WILKES BARRE 
22 TERRACE STREET 
Renovated large two 
bedroom w/hardwood 
floors, appliances. Nice 
building w/sec. system, 
laundry & yard. Heat 
/HW included - $570./mo. 

Call 821-5599 

WILKES BARRE 
25 N. RIVER ST., 

Ready to move in. 3rd fir. 
1BR, heat & water incl. 
Parking available. $400 
mo. Sec. Dep. req. 
Lease, No Pets, Call 826- 
1810 or 997-2258 

2 WILKES-BARRE ©» 
2br., l/r, kitch. w/stove, 
bsmt., w/w, w/d hook-up. 
Small yard. Sec., ref. & 
lease req. Util. by tenant. 
No pets!. $340/mo. 
Call 823-7733 

WILKES-BARRE 
2nd fir, totally modern, 
incl. new thermo. win- 
dows, new w/w, 4 spa- 
cious rms, 2 BRs, gas 
heat, no pets, $425/mo + 
utils., M.K. Snyder R.E., 
825-2468. 

WILKES-BARRE 
367 S. Franklin St. 
Near Wilkes U. 

1st fl. 1br. Spacious, clean, 
Ig. walk in closet, bsmt. a/c, 
stove, frig., dishwasher, 
w/d, OSP, fenced yard. 
Heat & hot water included. 
$450/mo. Open house Sat. 
3/3 10 to 2pm. by appt. 
Sun. 3/4. Call 717-731-8774 
weekday 826-1668 weekend 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

KINGSTON 
Nice 2 BR, 2nd fir., LR, DR, 
Kit. & Bath. No smoking. 
NO pets. Ref. Lease/sec. 
$415/mo. + heat & elec. 
Call 675-4243 

KINGSTON 
Reynolds St., 2nd floor, 
BR, central air, washer 
dryer & extra storage 
bsmt, OSP, no pe 
$500/mo + utils. If int 
ested’ call. Call 287-9631 
696-3936, ask for Nancy. 

MOOSIC 
2 Br, 2 full tile bth, w/w 
carpet, tile kitchen, off 

street parking, air condi- 
tioning, 2 mo security. 

$560 per mo. 
343-5309 

NANTICOKE 
2nd fir, 1 BR, stove, eat-in 
kit., w/w carpet, W/D 
hook up, garbage, sew- 
age, $325/mo + utils, & 
sec. Call 740-2009 

© NANTICOKE © 
5 rooms, w/w carpeting, 
w/d hookup, heat & hot 

water included, $375/mo. 
pet welcome $25. extra. 
735-1579 or 735-6670 

PARSONS 
1 BR apt., ww carpeting, 
refrig., stove, heat & hot 
water includ. w/D. Gas 
heat & cooking included. 
OSP. $425./mo + elect. 
Sec. & ref. 822-3696 

PITTSTON 
Carroll St. 

Modern & spacious, 1 bdr 
apt, appliances, W/ W 
carpet, front & rear en- 
trances w/porch, bsmt 

storage, $330/mo. + Utils, 
sec, No pets! 654-3611 

PLAINS 
3 fir. 3-4 BR, Mod. large 

Kit & bath. OSP. with yard 
W/d hookup $434./mo 

Util Sec. & ref. 
Call 822-8558 

PLAINS 
49 & 51 South St. 

3 bdr, 2 bdr, W/D 
hook-up, $450/mo. 1 br, 
($350/mo) Section 8 

Call 655-4735 

PLAINS 
Private setting, Ig. 1 br., 
liv./den/kitch/bath. W/D 
hook-up,deck & a/c. 
$550/mo.Call 842-2493 

SCRANTON 
Upper hill, 2 bedroom, 

2nd fl., available July 
1, $400 + sec & ref. 

344-6476 

SWEET VALLEY/RICKETTS GLEN 
Country living ranch style, 
2 BR, Kit. LR, bath, water, 
sewer & garbage in- 
cluded. $350 + Electric 
heat. 570-696-3075 

SWOERSVILLE 
Mother daughter home 

for sale by owner 
Call 674-5504 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    
WILKES-BARRE. 

3 2 rms, 2nd fir, East 
End, $375/mo. utils by 
tenant, sec, ref, No Pets! 
Call 823-2975 after 5pm. 

WILKES-BARRE 
Franklin House 

Cozy, 1br, hw floors 
appliances, includes hot 
water, garbage, sewer, 

osp $400/mo. 
821-5599 

WILKES BARRE 
Mod. 1st fir. 1 BR, LR, Kit. 
w/w carpet, OSP, Ig. 
yard, window treatments 
incl. No dogs. $385 mo. 
+ utils. Security required 
570-868-6626 

WILKES-BARRE 
Near Mercy = Hospital, 
beautiful 2 BR, LR, DR, 
kit., w/d hook up, W/W 
carpeting, ceiling fans, 
gas heat, OSP, $425 / mo 
+ sec. & utils. 678-5455 

ec WILKES-BARRE 4c 

  

  

  

  

New Alexander St 
above the rest, bight & 
modern 3rd fir, 3 
rooms & bath, w/w, ac, 
heat & hot water incl. 
laundry, no pets. 
$350/mo. + sec. 
Call 824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE /PLAINS 
Beautiful, newly renovated 
Irge 3 rm apt & bath, W/W 
carpet, stove, ref, heat, 
hot water incid, Na 
Smoking, No Pets! Private 
parking. $340/mo. sec, ref 
required, Call 814-5577 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
1 BR apt., WW carpeting, 
Galley kit. W/LR. Osp. 
$334./mo. Includ. heat, 
water & hot water 

Call 822-8558. 

  

  

  

  

  

All New, completely re- 
modeled 2 double, 2nd 
fir, 1 br, 1 bath, laun- 
dry room, with new 
washer/dryer ist fir 
new kitchen w all new 
appliances, 1/2 bath, 
L.R. enclosed sun room 
off large new deck, new 
carpeting, and flooring 
window treatments, 
new gas heat and 
central a/c, full bsmt 
off street parking no 
pets 1 year lease $750 
/mo plus Utils. 1st 
month and security 
deposit required. Avail 
July 1 by appt only. Call 
288-0828 leave name 

MINERS MILLS 
  

2 dble. 6 wd 
hook-up, $400 
/mo + utils/sec/refs no 
pets, 825-2306 

NANTICOKE 
10 Slope St. 

5 rooms, bath w/shower, 
w/d hookup, laund. rm. 

$350 mo. + utils. 
No pets. 

570-735-7608 

PITTSTON 2 DOUBLE 
1 large BR, walk in closet, 
newly remod & carpeted. 
Kit., DR, LR, W/D hookup. 
Sewer, garbage water 
included. No pets. 
$350/mo plus sec. & ref. 
Call 655-4650 

SOUTH PITTSTON 
4 Irg rms, + bsmt, W/W 
carpet, W/D hook-up, 

OSP, No Pets! $400/mo. 
+ sec & utils. 655-1616 

  

  

  

Apartments i 

Furnished 845 

WILKES-BARRE (SOUTH) 
Modern, cozy, 4 rms, 2 
Br, tile bath, stove, re- 

frig., DW, dryer, washer, 
micro, A/C, W/W carpet, 
remote tv,osp. no pets, 
2nd fir $595/mo. plus sec. 

water & sewer fur- 
nished Avail 07/01. 881-8297 

822-0720 

  

(JUS GHB CEs RC 

House Rental 850 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
3 bdr, 3 full baths + small 
apt, pool, hot tub, 4 car 

garage, furnished, 
$2200/mo. Avail 08/01 

Call 477-1048 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Completely remodeled, 3 
BRs, LR, DR, parking for 
2, $600/mo + utils. Call 
Kevin at C-21 Ruth K. 
Smith RE, 696-5420 

BACK MOUNTAIN 
Trucksville, great loca- 
tion. 3 bdr ranch, Irg 

fenced in yard, full deck 
all appliances, good 
neighborhood, avail. 

07/01 $750/mo. + utils, 
lease, ref, sec deposit, 
Call 570-283-5031 

CENTERMORELAND 
Small house, in secluded 
setting on © 2 acres, 2 
BR, 1 bath, wood burner, 
sec. sys. avail. Elec. 
heat, Pets allowed. $600 
mo. + utils. & Sec. dep. 
Avail. July 2, 570-333- 
4226, or 870-257-4589 

DALLAS TOWNSHIP 
3bedroom, 1 bath, LR, 
DR, New Refrig, and 
stove, W/D hookup $750 
plus utilities. Ref. Secu- 
rity. No pets. 639-5601 

DORRANCE 
Crestwood School Dist. 

3 BR double wide, pri- 
vate, heat included. New 
carpet in LR & DR. $525. 
Sec. & Ref. req.379-2148 

DUPONT t 
Remodeled 2 BR, 1 bath, 
new w/w, W/D hk up, 
bsmt, c/air, OSP for 2, 
near 81 & Tpike, no pets, 
$480/mo + utils, sec,, 
refs., & lease. 457-3255 

KINGSTON 
95 S. LANDON AVE., 

72° Dbl. Exc. location. 3 
BR, New large kitchen, 
ww, Gas heat. NO pets. 
Ref. Sec. & Lease. Avail 
immed. $525./mo. + utili- 
ties. 288-1321 

KINGSTON 
Wright Ave., newly re- 
modeled 3 BR, OSP, front 
& rear porches, attic, 
bsmt. $650/mo. 
Call 824-7598 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Dorrance Twp., pretty 3 
BR, 2 2 bath, cape cod 
in exc. cond., 1 car ga- 
rage, no pets, $825/mo + 
$1500 Sec., refs, Call 
Dave at C-21 RKS RE. 
474-6307 

NANTICOKE 
3 Br, 1 bath, wd hook- 
up, lg room sizes, 2 
dble located on E. MAIN 
ST. $450 avail. immed. 
262-1613 

PITISTON 
Move in condition, Com- 
fortable 2 story, 2 br. sin- 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

gle home, corner lot, Ig. 
modern kitch 
w/dishwasher, stove & 
refrig. 2 baths, full bsmt. 
w/w/d, Ig. yard & porch, 
w/w, OSP. Gas heat, no 
pets. $550/mo. + util 
Sec. & ref. Call 655-4950 

  

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
2 Large BR, Large beau- 
tiful Kit, ‘Ww carpet. 
Vaulted ceilings. $433./mo 
includes heat, water & hot 
water. Call 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Large Bright & spacious. 

2 BR, w/dinette off of 
new kit. W/appl. WW car- 
peting, Coin op Laundry. 
OSP. $375./mp + Util Sec 
& ref. Call 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Lovely 3rd fir, 2 BR apt. 

  

  

Large LR, Mod. Kit 
w/appl. WW carpet. Rear 
Deck. Back yard. 
$375./mo + sec., util. & 
Ref. Call 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE- SOUTH 
Mod. 1st fir apt. , near 
Mercy Hosp. 2 BR, Kit 
w/appl,. Dinning area. & 
LR. Fully carpeted. 
$400./mo + Sec Util. & 
ref. Call 822-8558 

  

PLAINS 
1/2 dbl. 2 BR, 1 bath, recently 
remodeled. Yard, w/d 
hookup, 1st fir AC, stove in- 
clud. $425. + All util, Sec. 
$450., Lease, credit check 
& ref. req. No pets. Avail. 
8-1, Call eves 820-8379 
days 714-6549 

PLYMOUTH 
1/2 Dbl., 2 BR, Kit, L/R, 

D/R, W/D hook-up, gas 
heat, W/W carpet, 

$350/mo. + utils, Sec. & 
Ref, Call 287-5782 

WILKES - BARRE 
116 Hickory st. family 
home. 3br. Nice area. 1st 
fl. laundry, gas heat, 
Avail. immed. $450/mo. 
Call 262-1613 

WILKES-BARRE 
5 BR, gas heat, w/d 
hook-up, big rooms, 
sect 8 accepted, 
Avail. June 1 $470/mo 

+ utils Call 262-1613 

  

  

  

  

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Mod 2 BR townhouse, 1 
1/2 baths. Appl includ. WW 
deck, OSP. W/large fin- 
ished bsmt. $640..mo 
+Sec & ref. Call 654-7894 
aft Spm.   WILKES BARRE EN 

andicapped access. 5 BR 
A full B’s, single family w./irg 
LR, DR & Huge mod. E | K 
wW/d Hookup + many ext 
$650./mo + all util. Cal 
owner at 570-824-8694 

  

  

  

  

  

HOUSE MATE WANTED 
Fully furnished, must like 
cats. Reas. rent. Call 
864-9910 for details. 

PITISTON PRIVATE ROOM 
$70 week or 

$250 a month. 
Telephone, air condi- 

tioner, TV, all furnishings. 
Avail. immed. 655-8520 

  

Vacation & 

Resorts 870 
  

  

GOING TO DISNEY 
Kissimmee, Flordia- Locally 
owned private rental home 
weekly/monthly. Just mins 
from “Disney 4 Br, 2 baths, 
w/your own pool. You'll like it. 
824-5974 Lv. Mes. 

SA i td Lo 
Garages 880 

WILKES BARRE 
2 car garage w24 hrs. 7 
day access. Ideal for 
hobbyist /storage. $125. + 
elec. Call570-824-8694 

  

Commercial 

Places 885 

DENTIST OFFICE 
Best Location in Exe- 
ter 1701 Wyoming Ave. 
next to First National 2! 
Community Bank. Waiting 
room, receptionist office, 
3 operatory rooms, 1 X- 
ray room & break room. 
$12.50 per sq. ft. Utilities 
& nightly cleaning in- 
cluded Office space also 
available 300, 400 or 900 
sq. ft. Central air, ample 
parking. Building tenants 
are physical therapy, 2 
doctors, lab & pharmacy. 
655-9919 or 693-3876 

DICKSON CITY 
600 sq ft & 1300- 

5000 
BLAKLEY 

500 - 2000 sq. ft 
383-1030 

KINGSTON 
Kingston Corners, 2500 
sf. prime modern com- 
mercial office or retail 
space. Call 288-4639, 
ask for Richard. 

LUZERNE 
Commercial Store for 
rent avail. 7A prime loca- 
tion. Corner of 92 Main & 
Tener St., Tenant pays for 
util. Ser. ing. only. Call 
331-3929 after 5pm. 

MOUNTAINTOP 
2225. sq. ft. Very bright. New 
Bidg. Bsmt. Central Ar. 1€ 
parking spaces. For medi 
cal office.$1900./mo 459 
0779 or 401-6757 Hoshang 

PRIME SPACE AVAILABLE 
at Main Line “Plaza in 
Trucksville & Star Plaza in 
Dallas. Call 

696-4522 

PROVEN PRIME BEAUTY 
SHOP LOCATION 

Star Plaza in Dallas. Call 
696-4522 

% WAREHOUSE SPACE 
available for rent, approx. 
3500 sq. for mini 
warehouse. Easy access 
to Interstate 81 call 
570-829-2206 for details 

COMMERCIAL 
MULTI-TENANT SPACE 

Vogelbacher Industrial 
Park, Pittston: 10,000 
sq. ft. of distribution 
and/or light manufactur- 
ing space with build-to- 
suit office space located 
in a multi-tenant facility. 
This facility offers 30’ 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

ceilings, 6” floors, 3- 
phase power, sprin- 
klered, on-site parking. 
Lease rates starting at 
$3.75 per sq. ft. NNN. 

  

823-1100 

Boats & 

Marinas 

11 FT. CHRISCRAFT 
260 Hp, in/ ot w/ trl, 
camper top, extras. 

Canada ready. $9,500. 
Lake Wallenpaupack- 

Ledgedale Area 
346-1067 or 689-4695 

BAKKER MARINE 
MID-SUMMER CLOSEOUT 

ON ALL HURRICANE 
DECKCRAFT! MODELS 
196,188, & 237'S! CUTS 
UP TO $3000, STOCK 

BOATS ONLY! 

BAKKER MARINE 
HAWLEY, PA 

(570) 226- 4445 
WEB: 

BAKKERMARINE.COM 

BASS BOAT SUNBIRD {51 
- w/ trailor, 16 ft, 50 HP 

905 
  

  

  

Johnson, Johnsom tro 
mtr; FF, exe cond. 
access. inc 
$4999 OBO. 696- 50 

On Many Ski Boats in 
Stock by Bayliner, Sting- 
ray, Hurricane, and more. 

Bakker Marine 

Hawley, PA 
(570) 226-4445, web 
www.bakkermarine 

com 
7 days, financing, test 

rides. 

PRE- LOVED CRAFT! 
18 BAYLINER-$4995 

18 FOURWINNS-$4995 
19 CUDDY-$5995 

19 WELLCRAFT-$5995 
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
NOT ENOUGH REALESTATE B Waiti Forll 3 rms & bath, 1st fir., bus 332 Dana St. 1st fl. apt. BR, WW carpet, Tile firs | op, t ti 14 Fishboat /20HP- $4, 900. 674-8933 

een Yvaiting ror: stop. $325./mo. includes | 2br., w/w, refrig., stove, | ang tile counter tops. $378/mo. + sec. ref. ng. $1999 10 0 ’ 00 
Sat June 23rd water & sewage, Sec. |W/d, front & back porch || arge breakfast bar, 1 V2 19 Chriscraft-$4995 f A 99 TA MA 

OVER 160 NEW AND Call 655-0968 onc PouLStorage, nice | bath, stove, refrig,, 'dish- Caile9-1088 De Cy oaoas’ | Pick- up truck. 60K miles, 
PRE-ENJOYED RV’S : 8am-3pm heat incl. Lease & sec. washer, w/D hookup. 2 19 Wellcraft-$5995 gold with strips, bed liner, 

i i EDWARDSVILE zone gas heat. $700 + 5 speed 4x4. Excellent MUST SELL, MUST SELL (rain or shine) Shacks’ at Bhd elo Onl 678-5524 yEities. Fief. req, No pets. | Rooms 860 | ZiColeb Cuddy- Sea0s | Condition. $9,000 
'97 Jayco 32’ Bukhouse . ; 119 Belmont Ave NO SMOKERS dw, wid W-B (MAYFLOWER) Ca oes 107-3901. or KINGSTON 15 Seadoo Sportster- 942.6078 

v i ook-up, osp, 2 brs. Ig a Travel Trailer. Was $11,950, Now $9,950. ; Multi Family Sale : all on: or ou Clean: 2 BR, 2d J du HUDSON : 18 Celebrity- $9995 Autos Under 
'87 Travel Master Class C Designer new & used clothing, Beanies, stop, $325/mo 4 lease vard, ht & ht wir pro.| Spacious Vz dbl, 5 rms, Nice, Sloan & Rurvishe sdb Bayliner. ; $5,000 958 , x i i i ; ogi 4 y io- i [ 24’ Motor Home was jewelry, dishes & glassware, collectibles, 7 Sigh Sts fin vided, $440/mo. Lease. ao (2ST. sires bark op, $250/mo call oe Ty 15.995 

$12,900, Now $8,950 gifts, & other household items for Judy pets, sec deposit, 714-4411 21 Walkaround Fish- CADILLAC "88 
. 3. : : $500/mo. + utils Call , 

2001 Coleman-Fairview Pop Up with slide-out. EDWARDSVILLE WEST PITTSTON 824-3825 or 821.1685 Share 21 Maxum V8- $21,995 FLEETWOOD 

Just $6,400. I SEINE YN 1 block behind CVS, 2nd KINGSTON Quarters 865 | 22 Stinoray B/f $24,905 
Homes For Sale 800 | Homes For Sale 800 |& bath, 1 BF. appl me. | I: apt, 4 rms. maintained | 128 E. BENNETT oa Mid- Season Clearance | Black /black 76k mies, garage kept $4500 

288-4778 

FORD "82 F150 PICKUP 
4 Wheel drive, 6 cyl., 

standard 
transmission. 

$1000 
Call 655-4169 

960 

  

Autos For Sale 

ACURA "98 
3.0 = premium, 1 owner, 
27k miles, leather, pwr 
moon roof, auto, air, 

pw/pl, p-seats, tilt, cruise, 
cass, alloys. Bal factory 

warranty. $18,500 

C PIZZANO AUTO 

SALES 
54 WYOMING AVE 

WYOMING, PA 18644 

BAW 15 '89 
White 2 door, good 
condition. 140, 000 

miles. $4500 or best 
offer. Must sell. 

735-4231 

BUICK 84 RIVERIA 
97K, Very Good Cond. 
Lots of options. $1200. 

Call 735-1991 

CADILLAG "36 DEVILLE 
Green, exc. cond., tan int., 

44K mi., pw, pd, Nicely 

equipped, $19,500. 
Call 288-4700 

CHEVY "00 CAVALIER 
like new, Air, CD, ABS 
brakes, runs great, good 
title, no air bags. $8495. 
OBO. 562-2944 

CHEVY 

SELLING A 
CAR, TRUCK, VAN, 
BOAT, CAMPER, ETC 

We will advertise your 

ad for 8 weeks in the 

Dallas Post, Abington 

Journal & Sunday 
Pittston Dispatch 

for one low cost of 

$15.00 

Call now to place 
your ad! 

Call Brenda at 

831-7368 or 829-7130 

Yok 
well Good gas mileage. 
$1200. OBO. Call 868- 
3169 weekdays aft 6pm. 
Weekend anytime. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

FORD ‘ 92 TAURUS 
rt side body damage, 
good running eng 
trans, $500.868-5264 

  

FORD "33 THUNDERBIRD 
EXCELLENT 
CONDITION ! 

All power, blue, cassette, . 
new tires & brakes, 

asking $6795 best offer. 
654-3744 

  

GMC "94 JIMMY 
Many options, VGC, Ar, 
tinted glass. 6 mo. Wirty. 
$7500. OBO. Call 779-2312 

  

HONDA 38 ACCORD LX 
4 Door white, ps, pb, air, 
sunroof, auto car starter. 
Excellent Condition! 

46K miles. Askin 
$14,200 or best offer. 

451-1938 

  

HYUNDIA 95 SONOTA 
Auto, 4 dr., Air, New 
trans., low miles, $4950. 
655-9060 

  

INFINITI "00 045 
ANNIV. EDITION,only 200 
miles, V-8, pwr moonroc 
leather, heated seats, all 

Bal of factory warranty. 
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